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 13 x 188 = 2,450 m
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Вентканали Р-1

ПЛАН  ПІДВАЛУ       М 1:100

01

№ за пл. НАЙМЕНУВАННЯ ПРИМІТКИ

ЕКСПЛІКАЦІЯ

9,84 м2

СХОДОВА  КЛІТКА

КОТЕЛЬНЯ

КЛАДОВА

КЛАДОВА

01

02

03

04

2,95

9,80

14,50

7,70


